WNP2 Consultation - 13th May 2017 — Results

171 questionnaires were completed.

Questionl. 36 people responded to indicate that they knew someone who would rent a 1 bed
property.

Question 2. 155 responded to the question "Do you agree with the policy for the mix of houses".

Current Policy is for 90% 1,2 and 3 bed houses (Section 10.3)

Do you agree with the policy on housing
mix?

Yes, 143

No, 12

No response,
16

Question 3. What percentage of affordable houses should be part rent/partbuy? Between 0% and 100%

Average percentage 37%

Question 4. What %age of affordable houses should be offered to those with a strong local connection?
Rate between 0% and 100%

Average percentage 58%
Questions 5-9 asked about reducing the carbon footprint.

Support for sustainability issues
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http://woodcote-online.co.uk/docs/Woodcote%20Neighbourhood%20Plan%20-%20Referendum%20Version%201%204.pdf

Questions 10-12 asked about support for other land uses.
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Question 13 asked about approaches to providing more space for the Primary School.

Other land uses

Agree that land should
be allocated for parking
near employment
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providing houses for
young people
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Options for expanding the Primary School site
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Relocate the
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